LIVINGSTON COUNTY
APPORTIONMENT COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING

July 23, 2021
1:00 P.M.
Apportionment Commission Hybrid Meeting
Zoom Virtual Meeting ID: 399-700-0062/Password: LCBOC
https://zoom.us/j/3997000062?pwd=SUdLYVFFcmozWnFxbmOvcHRjWkVIZz09
304 E. Grand River Ave., Board Chambers, Howell, Michigan 48843

1 CALL TO ORDER

2. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG

3. ROLL CALL

4, CALLTO PUBLIC

5. INTRODUCTION OF COMMISSION MEMBERS

6. DISTRIBUTION OF MATERIALS

a. Michigan statutes - Mr. Dave Stoker

b. Relevant case law - Mr. Dave Stoker

7. ELECTION OF PERMANENT CHAIR

8. ADOPT RULES OF PROCEDURE

a. Review and make changes to Draft 2021 Rules of Procedure

9. DISCUSSION OF REDISTRICTING SOFTWARE OPTIONS

a. Livingston County GIS Presentation - Diane Gregor

b. Michigan Bureau of Elections - Information on Redistricting Tools



10.

11.

12.

13.

DISCUSSION AND POTENTIAL DETERMINATION OF NUMBER OF COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICTS

DISCUSS FUTURE MEETING DATES

ADDITIONAL BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT



	Agenda

